
OFF 18:42:35 Miss.R.M.Resnick,Mr.A.W.Shaves David Lee -10
Win: £2.10 ;Places: £1.70 £2.10 ;Forecast: £19.30 ;Trio: £34.80 SPBook: 127
Prize Money Today Is £4,875 Of Which The BGRF Have Added £335
***** Tractor *****

OFF 19:02:26 We Love Our Dogs Syndicate Katie O'Flaherty N
Win: £3.60 ;Places: £1.80 £1.40 ;Forecast: £13.40 ;Trio: £17.90 SPBook: 127
***** Tractor *****

OFF 19:22:25 Mr.P.W.Young Paul Young N
Win: £3.50 ;Places: £1.30 £1.50 ;Forecast: £13.70 ;Trio: £14.70 SPBook: 127
***** Tractor *****

ROMFORD Meeting 69
RACE RESULTS Saturday, 21 March 2026
Fine Course: Good
Race 1 18.42 400m Flat (A2) 1st £165, Others £60 Total £465 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

ROMFORD Saturday Night 21st March 2026 PGR Meeting

OUR BOB 6 3.84 4322 1st ¾ Wide,ChlFr3ToLedRunIn 34.3 7/4F 24.41
Vinegarhill Lar 4 3.76 1111 2nd ¾ QAway,Middle,Bmp¾,LedTRnIn 32.5 8/1 24.47
Tip Top Niamh 2 3.82 3233 3rd 1¼ Rails,Bmp1,HandyToBlk¾ 26.8 7/2 24.51
Zenith Zaza 5 3.85 5444 4th 2¾ MiddleToWide,Bumped1&¾ 25.5 7/1 24.63
Mucky Boreen 1 4.11 6666 5th 4 SlowAway,Railed 34.1 9/2 24.73
Bubbly Alaska 3 3.79 2555 6th 4¼ EPace,Middle,Bmp1,Baulked¾ 32.3 11/4 24.76

Race 2 19.02 400m Flat (A4) 1st £145, Others £60 Total £445 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
WELCOME TO ROMFORD STAKES

KILARA ZACH 6 3.65 1111 1st 1½ QuickAway,Wide,AlwaysLed 33.2 10/3 24.17
Micks Boy 5 3.84 5422 2nd 1½ MiddleToWide,CrdRunUp,RanOn 30.8 9/2 24.29
Stonepark Susie 4 3.76 3333 3rd 5¾ MiddleToWide,MovedOff1 30.3 7/2 24.63
Bubbly Flash 1 3.82 4554 4th 6 ModAway,Rails,Baulked1 34.1 3/1F 24.64
Zenith Ottoman 2 3.94 6666 5th 6¼ SlowAway,Rails,Crowded1 29.4 7/2 24.65
Hasty Halley 3 3.77 2245 6th 12 EPace,MidToRls,Bmp1,Crd¾ 28.8 5/1 25.13

Race 3 19.22 400m Flat (A12) 1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
ROMFORD GREYHOUND OWNERS ASSOCIATION

MIAMI HERO 6 3.98 4421 1st 1¾ Wide,Led3 32.4 11/4 24.79
Rangey Lady 4 3.91 2112 2nd 1¾ EPace,MidToWide,Led1To3 25.3 13/8F 24.93
Blackrose Ruth 2 3.93 3233 3rd 3¼ EarlyPace,RlsToMid,Bumped1 27.8 7/1 25.05
Swift Lorenzo 5 3.98 5564 4th 4 MidToWide,CrdRnUp&2,Bmp¾&4 31.5 8/1 25.11
Blackrose Serena 3 3.91 1345 5th 6½ QAway,Middle,Bumped1&¾ 24.9 5/1 25.31
Cofam Bob 1 4.09 6656 6th 6¾ SlowAway,Rails,Bumped4 32.0 7/2 25.32

 

OFF 19:42:34 Mr.R.M.Andrews,Mrs.A.Kelly-Pilgrim Allison Kelly-Pilgrim N
Win: £2.40 ;Places: £1.70 £1.90 ;Forecast: £8.60 ;Trio: £42.60 SPBook: 128
***** Tractor *****

OFF 20:02:25 Miss.E.Coffey,Mr.M.Silver Martyn Wiley N
Win: £2.40 ;Places: £1.70 £1.90 ;Forecast: £8.60 ;Trio: £42.60 SPBook: 124
***** Tractor *****

OFF 20:22:21 Mrs.D.J.Elliott Tommy Batchelor N
Win: £7.00 ;Places: £3.30 £4.70 ;Forecast: £47.00 ;Trio: £185.20 SPBook: 128
Pick Six Jackpot - Leg 1
***** Tractor *****

OFF 20:42:25 Mr.D.Mullins,Mr.G.S.Smith David Mullins +10
Win: £2.00 ;Places: £2.40 £5.40 ;Forecast: £15.20 ;Trio: £133.60 SPBook: 127
Pick Six Jackpot - Leg 2
***** Tractor *****

Race 4 19.42 400m Flat (A8) 1st £125, Others £55 Total £400 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
HRH ROMFORD RETIRED GREYHOUNDS

JOESCOURTSAD 2 3.81 3111 1st SH Rails,BmpRnUp,Led1,HeldOn 31.8 11/10F 24.92
Easy Mucker 5 3.79 2222 2nd SH Wide,Bumped1,ChlFr¾ 32.8 3/1 24.93
Bru Iron Girl 1 3.89 5444 3rd 1¾ Rails,BumpedRunUp&1 24.4 14/1 25.07
Vermont Winter 4 3.85 4665 4th 2 Middle,Baulked1,Wide¼ 30.4 7/1 25.09
Blue Shine 6 3.75 1333 5th 3¼ QuickAway,Wide,Bumped1 28.2 5/1 25.19
Crohane Topaz 3 3.92 6556 6th 5 SAway,MidToRls,Bmp1,Crd2&3 35.2 4/1 25.33

Race 5 20.02 400m Flat (A3) 1st £155 + Trophy, Others £60 Total £395 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION
£25)

SARAHS 60TH BIRTHDAY

INNFIELD MELODY 4 3.68 1111 1st 3½ QuickAway,Middle,AlwaysLed 26.3 11/8F 24.23
Young Joan 2 3.84 3333 2nd 3½ Rails,Bumped1 26.8 9/2 24.51
Lindas Yes Baby 1 3.83 2222 3rd 3¾ ModeratelyAway,Rails 35.0 4/1 24.52
My Girl Navy 5 3.87 4554 4th 7¾ MiddleToWide,Bumped1 34.0 12/1 24.86
Tiermana Ziggy 3 3.93 5445 5th 10 SlowAway,MiddleToRails 29.8 7/4 25.04
Vacant 6

Race 6 20.22 575m Flat (S4) 1st £150, Others £60 Total £450 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
WATCH LIVE SKY SPORTS FOOTBALL HERE AT ROMFORD

LITTLE GAEL 1 13.92 1333 1st Hd QAway,Rails,LedRunIn 26.2 6/1 36.01
Romford Sheriff 2 13.72 3211 2nd Hd EP,RlsToMid,Bmp&Led3TRnIn 32.4 14/1 36.03
You Kidding Me 5 13.67 2122 3rd 1¼ EP,MidToWide,Led1TBmp3,RnOn 25.3 3/1 36.11
Me Bundee 4 14.03 4444 4th 3½ Middle,Bumped1 33.4 5/1 36.29
Hollys Belle 3 14.15 5555 5th 6¾ Middle,Bumped1,ImpRunIn 28.2 3/1 36.55
Slipalong Rex 6 14.27 6666 6th 7 SAway,Wide,Bmp1,DIntRnIn,Disq 33.4 6/4F 36.56

Race 7 20.42 400m Flat (A12) 1st £105 + Trophy, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION
£30)

ISABELLES BIRTHDAY STAKES

AINT GOT NO CASH 1 3.87 2111 1st ½ EarlyPace,Rails,LedRunUp 31.0 15/8F 24.97
Uncle Sid 6 3.92 3222 2nd ½ EarlyPace,Wide,ChlNearLine 37.7 8/1 25.01
Slow Burn 2 3.93 1333 3rd 2 QAway,RailsToMiddle,Bmp1 32.0 6/1 25.13
Sparkling Eva 4 3.96 5444 4th 6½ Middle,Bumped1 24.6 9/2 25.49
Young Pick 5 3.94 4655 5th 7¼ MidToWide,Bumped1,Crd¾ 27.1 9/4 25.55
Bedrock Elsa 3 4.01 6566 6th 11 Middle,ForcedToCheck2 26.8 9/2 25.85



OFF 21:02:29 Mr.D.Barratt Marlene Westwood +15
Win: £7.10 ;Places: £3.20 £1.70 ;Forecast: £20.70 ;Trio: £48.30 SPBook: 128
Pick Six Jackpot - Leg 3
***** Tractor *****

OFF 21:22:32 The Champagne Club Syndicate Paul Young +10
Win: £2.20 ;Places: £1.50 £3.10 ;Forecast: £14.00 ;Trio: £38.30 SPBook: 124
Pick Six Jackpot - Leg 4 -Pick 4 Jackpot - Leg 1
***** Tractor *****

OFF 21:42:25 Mr.D.P.Willmott Paul Young +10
Win: £4.10 ;Places: £1.90 £1.50 ;Forecast: £6.60 ;Trio: £24.70 SPBook: 124
Pick Six Jackpot - Leg 5 - Pick 4 Jackpot - Leg 2
***** Tractor *****

ROMFORD Meeting 69
RACE RESULTS Saturday, 21 March 2026
Fine Course: Good
Race 8 21.02 575m Flat (S5) 1st £140, Others £60 Total £440 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

DONATE YOUR OLD DUVETS FOR OUR RETIRED
GREYHOUNDS

KEEPERHILL VIKKI 4 13.80 2211 1st Hd EPace,Middle,Led3,HeldOn 29.3 7/1 36.28
Chocolate Velvet 6 14.10 6562 2nd Hd SAway,Wide,ChallengedRunIn 26.6 15/8 36.30
Crossfield Becca 5 13.80 1123 3rd 1¼ QAway,Wide,LedTo3,RanOn 29.4 16/1 36.38
Pantone Alley 1 14.03 5644 4th 2 Rails,FcdToCk3,Bumped5 32.2 5/1 36.44
Jeopardy Diva 2 13.94 3335 5th 3¼ Rails,Crowded1,Baulked5 26.8 10/11F 36.54
Swabys Romily 3 13.98 4456 6th 7½ Middle,Crowded4&5 26.6 16/1 36.88

Race 9 21.22 400m Flat (A2) 1st £165, Others £60 Total £405 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
DAVES CELEBRATION STAKES

BUBBLY AMBER 2 3.73 1111 1st 5¼ QuickAway,Rails,AlwaysLed 27.0 5/2 23.93
Loughmore 1 3.82 3222 2nd 5¼ ModeratelyAway,Rails 33.4 9/4 24.35
Shaz Starlite 4 3.84 4433 3rd 7¼ MiddleToWide,Bumped1 32.5 5/1 24.51
Tip Top Nitro 5 3.81 2344 4th 16¼ MidToWide,Bmp1,BadlyBmp3 33.2 13/8F 25.23
Kilgowan Balad 6 3.96 5555 5th 19 SAway,MidToWide,BadlyBmp3 26.8 9/1 25.45
Vacant 3

Race 10 21.42 400m Flat (A3) 1st £155, Others £60 Total £395 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
GREYHOUNDS MAKE GREAT PETS

SILVER SANDS 4 3.68 1111 1st ½ QAway,Middle,AlwaysLed 32.3 11/4 24.22
Bubbly Queenie 5 3.72 2222 2nd ½ EPace,Middle,ChallengedFr3 28.3 6/4F 24.26
Rains Bono 3 3.78 3443 3rd 3½ Middle,Bumped1 36.6 6/1 24.50
Newtown Champ 2 3.80 5554 4th 4½ RailsToMiddle,Baulked1 34.0 11/4 24.58
Young Feather 1 3.79 4335 5th 13 Rails,Bumped1,Crd&Eased2 33.7 5/1 25.26
Vacant 6

 

OFF 22:02:28 No Reason Why Tommy Batchelor +15
Win: £2.00 ;Places: £1.30 £1.30 ;Forecast: £7.80 ;Trio: £12.30 SPBook: 124
Pick Six Jackpot - Leg 6 -Pick 4 Jackpot - Leg 3
***** Tractor *****

OFF 22:20:33 Mr.G.D.R.Bowmer,Mr.G.J.Bowmer Paul Young +15
Win: £2.40 ;Places: £1.80 £1.40 ;Forecast: £8.50 ;Trio: £25.40 SPBook: 123
Pick 4 Jackpot - Leg 4
***** Tractor *****

Race 11 22.02 575m Flat (S6) 1st £130, Others £55 Total £350 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
LIKE AND FOLLOW US ON FACEBOOK

OLD FORT WIFI 2 13.74 2111 1st ¾ EarlyPace,RlsToMid,Led1 24.8 1/1F 36.25
Swift Accomplish 4 14.04 3433 2nd ¾ EPace,Middle,Crowded1,RanOn 32.3 4/1 36.31
Da Young Lad 5 13.92 4322 3rd 1 MidToWide,Bmp2,ChallengedFr5 32.5 11/8 36.32
Toems Jess 1 14.15 5544 4th 3¼ SlowAway,Rails,Bumped3 38.5 16/1 36.52
Drovers Romany 3 14.10 1255 5th 11½ QAway,MidToRls,Bumped2&3 31.6 16/1 37.18
Vacant 6

Race 12 22.20 575m Flat (S2) 1st £180, Others £60 Total £420 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
REHOME A RETIRED GREYHOUND

CROSSFIELD ROGER 4 13.63 1111 1st 1¼ QAway,Middle,AlwaysLed 34.5 15/8 35.56
Miami Nan 5 13.86 4322 2nd 1¼ Middle,Bmp1,ChallengedFr5 25.6 11/4 35.66
Whitewood Libre 2 13.97 3444 3rd 7 EPace,RailsToMiddle,Bmp1 26.2 7/4F 36.12
Chelms Skint 1 13.84 2233 4th 9¼ EarlyPace,Railed,Bumped1 31.1 7/1 36.30
On The Payroll 3 14.18 5555 5th 11¼ MiddleToRails,Bumped1 31.4 7/1 36.46
Vacant 6


